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Invio n°

171
146
134
123
114
105
96
94
91
90
88
71
62
60
59
58
57
49
46
36
31
26
23
19

del
23/09/2023 - 14:21

26/08/2023 - 15:12
20/05/2023 - 12:10
28/11/2022 - 20:44
20/10/2022 - 22:52
23/09/2022 - 10:22
08/09/2022 - 17:30
08/09/2022 - 11:30
04/09/2022 - 14:34
03/09/2022 - 15:59
01/09/2022 - 21:15
16/04/2022 - 19:41
20/02/2022 - 23:15
15/02/2022 - 17:11
15/02/2022 - 15:47
09/02/2022 - 17:15
05/02/2022 - 16:49
07/01/2022 - 23:41
04/01/2022 - 15:22
26/11/2021 - 11:55
20/11/2021 - 15:01
16/11/2021 - 18:02
08/11/2021 - 14:48
31/10/2021 - 12:04

Utente

Rugnetta Manuela

Furci Roberta

zavaglia ylenia

De Nicola Concetta
Zaccuri Ann Maria
Arcuri Teodolinda
Romeo Valentina
Germano' Carmela

Foti Federica

Darrigo Valentina
trentino valentina
ARENA PATRIZIA
cotroneo domenica
SEMBIANZA selia maria
Martire Annina

Sorbara Silvia
Cambareri Graziella
Calia Teresa felicia
Lagana Francesca
Gioffré Antonella
cristiano noemi cristiano
Giglio Giacoma
Lammendola Alessandra

vita teresa
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